SPRING ROBIN*
File: SC0311 (09)
4.89"W X 6.98"H
ST: 30,373 (40)
Colors: 25

. Lt. Blue2
‘White

Lt. Lt. Umber
Lt. Brown
Dk. Brown

Lt. Avocado3
Avocado

Lt. Lt. Maroon
Pink

Lt.Red
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Dk. Dk. Fuchsia
Lt. Lt. Gold
Lt. Lt. Flesh2
Taupe

Pearl

Lt. Lt. Umber
Lt. Rust2

Dk. Tangerine
Dk. Gray

Dk. Charcoal
Gold

Med. Gold
Dk. Charcoal
Black

Pearl

SPRING COFFEE SHOP* .

SUMMER BLUEBIRD

File: SC0312 (09) 15.
495"W X 6.28"H 16.
ST: 33,897 (40) 17.
Colors: 32 18.
1. Lt. Blue 19.
2. White 20.
3. Yellow 21.
4. Dk. Dk. Yellow2  22.
5. Dk.Dk. Gold2 ~ 23.
6. Beige 24.
7. Gray 25.
8. Dk. Dk. Gray 26.
9. Dk. Dk. Tan 27.
10. Dk. Avocado2 28.
11. Dk. Dk. Green ~ 29.
12. White 30.
13. Gray 31.
14. Dk. Dk. Yellow2  32.

SUMMER PORCH* 13.
File: SC0316 (09)

5.02"W X 6.57"H
ST: 40,681 (40)

Dk. Dk. Gold2
Lt. Green2

Lt. Rust2

Dk. Brown
White

Blue3

Dk. Beige
Silver

Dk. Blue3

Dk. Dk. Gray
Black

White

Dk. Avocado2
Dk. Dk. Green
White

Gray

Dk. Dk. Yellow2
Dk. Dk. Gold2

Med. Brown
14. White

15. Dk. Silver
16. Red

(Some Areas Light Fill) ~ 17. Med. Beige
File: SC0315 (09) 18. Dk. Dk. Beige
490"W X 6.50"H 19. Dk. Beige
ST: 39,040 (40) 20. Lt. Teal
Colors: 37 21. Teal3
1. Lt. Lt. Gold2 22. Dk. Dk. Red
2. Med. Beige 23. White
3. Lt. Rust2 24. Lt. Lt. Umber
4. Dk. Beige 25. Med. Lime
5. Lt. Lt. Umber 26. Lt. Green
6. Umber 27. Med. Beige
7. Lt. Lt. Gold2 28. Dk. Dk. Beige
8. Lt. Lt. Umber 29. Black
9. Umber 30. Med. Beige
10. Med. Beige 31. Med. Lime
11. Med. Lavender2 32. Lt Green
12. Mauve 33. Lt. Blush
13. Dk. Dk. Red 34. Lt. Yellow3
14. Black 35. Med. Lavender2
15. Lt. Lt. Gold2 36. Lt. Rust2
16. Lt. Rust2 37. Dk. Beige

Colors: 29

1.

Seasons Pack #2

White

2. Dk. Silver

3. Lt. Lt. Brown
4. Lt. Rust2

5.
6.
7
8

Med. Silver

. Med. Avocado2
. Dk. Avocado2

. Dk. Charcoal

9.
10.
11.
12.

Dk. Dk. Avocado2
Brown2

White

Dk. Silver

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Dk. Avocado2

Dk. Dk. Avocado2
Red

Dk. Red2

Dk. Blue5

White

Dk. Gold

FALL MEADOWLARK

(Some Areas Light Fill)

File: SC0313 (09)
494"W X 6.61"H
ST: 33,491 (40)
Colors: 27

Lt. Blue2
Blue5

‘White

Tan

Brown

Lt. Lt. Flesh
Flesh

White

Lt. Lt. Umber
Yellow4
Med. Yellow4
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FALL PORCH SCENE*
File: SC0317 (09)

499"W X 6.21"H
ST: 38,883 (40)
Colors: 28

White

Lt. Lt. Tangerine
Lt. Rust2

Dk. Rust

Med. Avocado2

Brown2

. Lt. Gray
White

11. Lt. Gray
12. Dk. Silver

SowNous LN~

. Lt. Lt. Blue Gray

Dk. Dk. Avocado2

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

13.

Lt. Charcoal
Charcoal

Black

Dk. Beige

Lt. Rust2

Dk. Dk. Beige
Lt. Lt. Tangerine
Dk. Brown

Dk. Avocado2
Dk. Dk. Avocado
Med. Yellow4
Med. Gold

Dk. Gold

Beige

Dk. Dk. Beige
Dk. Dk. Tan

Cream

14. Tan

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Lt. Taupe

Dk. Dk. Avocado2
Med. Avocado2
Dk. Dk. Avocado2
Yellow

Dk. Gold

Brown2

Med. Brown

Pearl

Lt. Rust

Dk. Tangerine
Med. Avocado2
Dk. Dk. Avocado2
Dk. Rust

WINTER BLUE JAY*
(Some Areas Light Fill)

File: SC0314 (09)
500"W X 5.94"H
ST: 29,247 (40)
Colors: 24

. Lt. Lt. Blue
Beige

Dk. Dk. Tan

Lt. Lt. Gold2
Dk. Dk. Yellow2
White

Dk. Silver

Lt. Charcoal

Lt. Green2
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.

Dk. Green2
White

Lt. Lt. Blue
Med. Red3
Dk. Red
Beige

Dk. Dk. Tan
White

Dk. Silver
Blue2

Lt. Lt. Blue
Charcoal
White
Black

Dk. Blue5

WINTER SKI RENTAL SHOP

File: SC0318 (09)
5.00"W X 6.67"H
ST: 41,677 (40)
Colors: 21

1. Pearl

2. Lt. Pink2

Lt. Lt. Turquoise
Med. Gray
Silver

Dk. Avocado2
Lt. Tan

. Lt. Lt. Gold2
Dk. Green
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
. Dk.Red

. Dk. Green

. Dk. Blue4

. Dk. Dk. Blue

. Lt. Lt. Turquoise

Med. Beige
Dk. Umber

le
Dk. Dk. Yellow2
Brown
Pearl
Med. Purple2

Visit us at: www.dakotacollectibles.com

Dakota Collectibles e 2000 Schafer St. e Bismarck, ND 58501 e Order Desk: 800-331-3160 e Toll Free Fax: 888-325-2655

Legal Notice: Making a copy, by any means, of Dakota Collectibles’ artwork or design software is a violation of copyright law.

% SOME WHITE AREAS IN DESIGN ARE NEGATIVE

The design software is licensed to the original customer for embroidery use at one location. ©2008 Dakota Collectibles. All Rights Reserved.



World’s Largest Supplier of Stock Embroidery Designs

SPRING COVERED BRIDGE* SUMMER LIGHTHOUSE* FALL PRAIRIE GRAIN ELEVATOR* WINTER MOUNTAINS
(Some Areas Light Fill) ~ 12. Dk. Dk. Tan (Some Areas Light Fill) 7. Dk. Charcoal (Some Areas Light Fill) (Some Areas Light Fill)
File: SC0319 (09) 13. Pearl File: SC0320 (09) 8. Blued File: SC0321 (09) 11. Dk. Umber2 File: SC0322 (09) 8. White
6.72"W X 4.89"H 14. Lt. Umber 5.00"W X 6.97"H 9. Brown2 5.00"W X 6.68"H 12. Dk. Dk. Taupe 506"W X 6.37"H 9. Dk. Dk. Avocado
ST: 34,988 (40) 15. Lt. Lt. Umber ST: 18,837 (40) 10. Dk. Brown ST: 31,373 (40) 13. Dk. Dk. Red ST: 32,155 (40) 10. Med. Beige
Colors: 27 16. Umber Colors: 17 11. Dk. Dk. Avocado Colors: 24 14. Dk. Umber Colors: 18 11. Dk. Brown
1. Lt. Lt. Periwinkle2 ~ 17. Tan 1. Lt. Blue 12. Pearl 1. Lt. Lt. Turquoise  15. Dk. Dk. Taupe 1. Lt. Lt. Turquoise 12. White
2. White 18. Lt. Brown2 2. Pearl 13. Lt. Lt. Flesh2 2. Blue5 16. Lt. Lt. Gold2 2. White 13. Lt. Blue Gray
3. Med. Silver 19. Beige 3. Med. Tan 14. Lt. Rust2 3. Dk. Charcoal 17. Med. Gold 3. Lt. Blue Gray 14. Med. Beige
4. Lt. Lt. Blue 20. Dk. Dk. Tan 4. Lt. Lt. Gold 15. Lt. Lt. Umber 4. Lt. Tan 18. Dk. Avocado2 4. Gray 15. White
5. Med. Blue2 21. Dk. Lime 5. White 16. Lt. Rust2 5. Lt. Lt. Brown3 19. Dk. Dk. Avocado 5. Med. Blue Gray 16. Dk. Brown
6. Tan 22. Lt. Green 6. Lt. Lt. Umber 17. Dk. Tangerine 6. Lt. Lt. Gold2 20. Yellow 6. Dk. Dk. Gold2 17. Lt. Blue Gray
7. Lt. Brown2 23. Dk. Avocado2 7. Med. Gold 21. Dk. Gold 7. Dk. Dk. Avocado 18. Dk. Dk. Avocado
8. Dk. Lime 24. Dk. Dk. Avocado 8. Dk. Umber2 22. Dk. Dk. Gold2
9. Lt. Green 25. Purple 9. Med. Red2 23. Dk. Brown
10. Dk. Avocado2 26. Dk. Purple 10. Dk. Charcoal 24. Dk. Dk. Taupe
11. Dk. Dk. Avocado 27. Lt. Lavender

WINTER ARRANGEMENT*

SPRING IRIS* SUMMER DAISIES* 8. Dk. Avocado2 FALL FLOWERS*

File: SC0323 (09) 8. Periwinkle File: SC0324 (09) 9. White (Some Areas Light Fill) 6. Lt. Gold (Some Areas Light Fill) 6. Med. Gray
489"WX697'H 9. Med. Lime 500"W X 6.32"H 10. Off-White File: SC0325 (09) 7. Fuchsia File: SC0326 (09) 7. Black

ST: 41,010 (40)  10. Lt. Maroon ST: 38,134 (40) 11. Lt. Lt. Taupe 4.80"W X 6.94"H 8. Med. Taupe 4.56"W X 6.60"H 8. Dk. Green
Colors: 18 11. Lt. Green Colors: 19 12. Lt. Gold ST: 26,500 (40) 9. Dk. Tangerine ST: 26,713 (40) 9. Dk. Dk. Avocado
1. Off-White 12. Lavender2 1. Lt. Lt. Umber 13. Dk. Tan Colors: 15 10. Dk. Brown Colors: 15 10. Dk. Dk. Green
2. Lt. Umber 13. White 2. Med. Beige 14. Med. Beige 1. Lt. Umber 11. Pearl 1. Lt. Brown2 11. Lt. Avocado
3. Med. Lime 14. Med. Yellow4 3. Dk. Dk. Beige 15. Dk. Beige 2. Med. Umber 12. Dk. Dk. Tan 2. Med. Red2 12. Med. Lime

4. Lt. Green 15. Dk. Gold 4. Pearl 16. Cream 3. Med. Gold 13. Med. Beige 3. Lt.Red 13. Dk. Avocado2
5. Lt. Periwinkle2 ~ 16. Dk. Lavender 5. Lt. Gold 17. Med. Blue2 4. Dk. Avocado2 14. Lt. Green2 4. Dk. Dk. Rust2 14. Med. Red2

6. White 17. Lt. Lt. Periwinkle 6. Lt. Avocado 18. Black 5. Dk. Dk. Avocado 15. Dk. Umber 5. Med. Charcoal 15. Pearl

7. Med. Yellow4  18. Gray 7. Med. Avocado 19. Dk. Dk. Beige

www.dakotacollectibles.com ¢ E-mail: dakcoll@dakotacollectibles.com
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